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2017 SOFTWARE TESTING COURSES

COURSE

Pratical Software Testing

Software Testing
Overview for Developers

Software Testing
Overview for Managers

Pratical Software
Testing Advanced

Business Analysis and
Requirements Engineering

Software Test
Automation Architecture

Performance Testing
Fundamentals

Security Testing
Fundamentals

Practical Usability Testing

Basic SQL for Testers

User Acceptance Testing

LOCATION

JAN.

FEB.

MAR.

APR.

MAY

JUN.

JUL.

AUG.

SEP.

OCT.

NOV.

DEC.

Gauteng

18-20

8-10

5-7

7-9

5-7

2-4

4-6

29 - 1DEC.

Cape Town

13-15

19-21

12-14

16-18

18-20

13-15

SCHEDULED ON DEMAND

SCHEDULED ON DEMAND

Gauteng

8-10

19-21

21-23

23-25

25-27

13-15

Cape Town

9-1

24-26

21-23

13-15

Gauteng

22-24

24-26

26-28

20-22

20-24

Cape Town

20-22

10-12

12-14

6-8

8-10

Gauteng
Cape Town

SCHEDULED ON DEMAND

SCHEDULED ON DEMAND

SCHEDULED ON DEMAND

Gauteng

16-17

13-14

22-23

10-1

18-19

27-28

Cape Town

24-26

10-1

4-5

16-17

Gauteng

23-24

Cape Town

16-17
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